Mares - Open
Sheza Fancy Dee
JM Skip N Slo Poke
One Cool Cat

Eye Dunn Red It
Dunn It This Time
Redford's Classy Zip
An Awesome Cierra

Geldings — Open

EZ Skip N Cash

Face A Jazzy Leaguer
Gold Impulsions
Minna's Lucky Shade
Hasta Be A Tiger

Mr Smooth Rodeo

Color Class Open
One Cool Cat

Heza Top Buckaroo
Invest In My Zipp
Hasta Be A Tiger
Dunn It This Time
King Cobas Maid
Pocos Nightwatch
Cookie

2006 FINAL YEAR END PLACINGS

Farrar
Hanson
Horne
Catterfeld
Dodge
Morford
Goodman

Frank
Kistler
Latchaw
Hanson
Huntoon
Brennan

Horne
Kopulos
Strich
Huntoon
Dodge
Love
Knight
Mallery

Novice Horse Showmanship

Allison Hudson
Jamie Waters
Emily Dunton
Claire Carrol
Joann Jasman
Jean Hugo

Almost Too Coosa
Simply Dark Chocolat
Master Awesome
Invest In My Zipp
Keos Magic Dolly
Slidin Hollywood Style

Novice Adult Showmanship

Amy Reinhardt
Ricky Behm
Karen Kopulos

Maxine Dick
Janelle Strait

Amy Reinhardt

Gremlin Redun
Too Good To Pass
Lucies Paint Breeze

Truly Cool Tin Man
Mr. Explicit
Im a McStory

29
15
14
12
10

23
20
17
17
17
13
10

35
27
22
19
16
15

28
26
22

21
13

10

Showmanship 55 & Over

Lynne Ash Zip Me Along
Phyllis Mead An Awesome Asset
Linda Olcheske Duke Creek Day
Judy Welsh Magic Report

Marshall Morford Redford's Classy Zip

Showmanship 40-54

Chris Farrar Sheza Fancy Dee
Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke
Jean Hugo On My Account
Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash

Showmanship 20-39

Tamara Dodge Dunn It This Time
Angie Bailey One Good Gucci
Jennifer Hanson Minnas Lucky Shade
Lori Latchaw Sweet Talkin Pro
Becky Kistler Face A Jazzy Leaguer
Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch

Jessica Olcheske Duke Creek Day

Showmanship 14-19

Whitley Vogel A Special Mister
Nicole Debolt Ima Just Inspired
Heather Kopulos Heza Top Buckaroo
Lahren Bickel Zipped N Lonsum
Jenny Imlay He's A Sharp Leaguer
Alyse Love Mr Fleet Dixon

Showmanship 13 & under
Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina
Sheyenne Nelson Mystery’s Dark Shadow

Amber Daniel Im A McStory
Allie McNeal Our Major Trouble
Kimberlee Squanda Cocoa

Deven Strait Mr Explicit

Caitlyn Catterfeld Roman Bonanza
Caitlyn Viele Okie With Cash

29
16
11

35
25
25
23

34
16
15
14
11

38
26
18
17
15
12

42
21
20
20
18
17

16
16



Novice Youth Showmanship

Miranda Kelly
Amanda Walker

AllT Am
lzzy

Pee-Wee Horsemanship — 10 & Under

Katrina Osburn
Brooke Viele
Romana Strich
Madeline Knight
Jessica McNeal
Morgan Wild

Lead Line - 1-6
Lauren Knight
Jordyn Viele
Rance Allen
Jessica Horne
Josie Wagar
Kalex Dodge

Leaguer’s Tax Man
Rocking Tommy C
Invest In My Zipp
Pocos Nightwatch
Tahoes Skippin Star
Sunny

Too Good To Pass
Okie With Cash
Back To Class
One Cool Cat

One Good Gucci
Dunn It This Time

English Equitation 40 & over

Sue Frank
Judy Hanson
Chris Farrar
Jean Hugo
Lynne Ash

EZ Skip N Cash

JM Skip N Slo Poke
Sheza Fancy Dee
On My Account

Zip Me Along

English Equitation 20-39

Tamara Dodge
Sarah Knight

Billie Jo Willoughby

Jessica Olcheske
Jennifer Hanson
Becky Kistler

Dunn It This Time
Pocos Nightwatch
Mainly Mister

Duke Creek Day
Minna’s Lucky Shade
Face A Jazzy Leaguer

English Equitation 14-19

Jenny Imlay
Sarah Guthrie
Whitley Vogel
Nicole Debolt
Heather Kopulos
Laura Schurr

He's A Sharp Leaguer
Endless Range

A Special Mister

Ima Just Inspired
Heza Top Buckaroo
Dynamic Flashback

24

39
37
33
30
27

37
35
29
18

31
28
24
20

31
28
21
17
12
11

26
20
18
16
16
11

Pee-Wee Showmanship — 10 & Under

Madeline Knight
Katrina Osburn
Brooke Viele
Courtney Allen
Jessica McNeal
Romana Strich
Kassi Morford
Mikayla Mallery

Pocos Nightwatch
Leaguer’s Tax Man
Rocking Tommy C
Back To Class
Tahoes Skippin Star
Invest In My Zipp
Pass Agenda
Cookie

Pee-Wee Pleasure — 10 & Under

Madeline Knight
Jessica McNeal
Brooke Viele
Romana Strich
Katrina Osburn
Courtney Allen
Morgan Wild

Pocos Nightwatch
Tahoes Skippin Star
Rocking Tommy C
Invest In My Zipp
Leaguer’s Tax Man
Back To Class
Sunny

English Pleasure 40 & over

Sue Frank
Chris Farrar
Jean Hugo
Judy Hanson
Lynne Ash

EZ Skip N Cash
Sheza Fancy Dee
On My Account

JM Skip N Slo Poke
Zip Me Along

English Pleasure 20-39
Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister

Tamara Dodge
Sarah Knight
Becky Kistler
Jessica Olcheske
Jennifer Hanson
Stacey Fischer

Dunn It This Time
Pocos Nightwatch
Face A Jazzy Leaguer
Duke Creek Day
Minna’s Lucky Shade
Dancyn Dark Smoke

English Pleasure 14-19

Nicole Debolt
Whitely Vogel
Jenny Imlay
Laura Schurr
Heather Kopulos
Sarah Guthrie
Lahren Bickel

Ima Just Inspired
A Special Mister

He's A Sharp Leaguer

Dynamic Flashback
Heza Top Buckaroo
Endless Range
Zipped N Lonsum

40
35
35
16
16
11

51
34
27
27
21
13

31
28
24
14
14

27
17

15
13



English Equitation 13 & under

Lesley Hammontree
Amber Daniel
Deven Strait
Caitlyn Catterfeld
Allie McNeal
Kimberlee Squanda

Timid Katrina

Im A McStory

Mr. Explicit
Roman Bonanza
Our Major Trouble
Cocoa

Novice Horse Horsemanship

Kim Osburn

Claire Carroll

Joann Jasman
Allison Hudson
Samantha Catterfeld
Emily Dunton

Obviously A Prince
Invest In My Zipp
Keos Magic Dolly
Almost Too Coosa
Me Me Treasurer
Master Awesome

Novice Adult Horsemanship

Ricky Behm

Amy Reinhardt
Karen Kopulos
Rebecca Buxman
Janelle Strait
Sandy Allen

Too Good To Pass
Gremlin Redun

Lucies Paint Breeze
Zips Awesome Affair

TGIF
Continental Comet

Novice Youth Horsemanship

Kyle Kedzierski
Miranda Kelly

Sheza Fancy Dee
All T Am

55 & Over Horsemanship

Phyllis Mead
Lynne Ash

Judy Welsh
Linda Olcheske
Marshall Morford

An Awesome Asset

Zip Me Along
Magic Report
Duke Creek Day

Redford's Classy Zip

38
31
25
22
18
14

49
27
20
19
13
12

41
28
25
24
19
14

24

31
23
21

English Pleasure 13 & under
Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina

Deven Strait
Amber Daniel
Kimberlee Squanda
Sheyenne Nelson
Caitlyn Catterfeld
Caitlyn Viele

Allie McNeal

Mr. Explicit

Im A McStory

Cocoa

Mystery’s Dark Shadow
Roman Bonanza

Okie With Cash

Our Major Trouble

Novice Horse Walk-Trot Pleasure

Kim Osburn
Allison Hudson
Claire Carroll
Joann Jasman

Obviously A Prince
Almost Too Coosa
Invest In My Zipp
Keos Magic Dolly

Samantha Catterfeld Me Me Treasurer

Emily Dunton
Katie Myers

Master Awesome
Time for A Legend

Novice Adult Walk-Trot Pleasure

Ricky Behm
Karen Kopulos
Amy Reinhardt
Janelle Strait
Maxine Dick
Rebecca Buxman
Sandy Allen

Too Good To Pass
Lucies Paint Breeze
Gremlin Redun
TGIF

Truly Cool Tin Man
Zips Awesome Affair
Continental Comet

Novice Youth Walk-Trot Pleasure

Kyle Kedzierski
Miranda Kelly

Sheza Fancy Dee
All T Am

55 & Over Western Pleasure

Phyllis Mead
Lynne Ash
Marshall Morford
Judy Welsh

An Awesome Asset
Zip Me Along
Redford’s Classy Zip
Magic Report

35
31
30
18
18
16
16

39
22
21
21
20
18
11

42
30
30
16
15
14

41
23

27
15
11



Horsemanship 40-54

Sue Frank
Chris Farrar

Judy Hanson

EZ Skip N Cash
She’s A Fancy Dee

JM Skip N Slo Poke

Jean Hugo On My Account
Toni LaRose Jamaica Mea Star
Deana Bickel Zippabull Sweetie

Horsemanship 20-39
Billie Jo Willoughby
Angie Bailey

Tamara Dodge

Sarah Knight

Jamie Waters

Jessica Olcheske

Mainly Mister

One Good Gucci
Dunn It This Time
Pocos Nightwatch
Blazin Ebony
Duke Creek Day

Horsemanship 14-19

Lahren Bickel Zipped N Lonsum

Emily Dunton Too Good To Pass
Whitley Vogel A Special Mister

Laura Schurr Dynamic Flashback
Jenny Imlay He's A Sharp Leaguer

Sarah Guthrie
Heather Kopulos
Jeremy LaRose

Endless Range
Heza Top Buckaroo
Im Not Hot

Horsemanship 13 & under

Deven Strait Mr. Explicit
Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina
Amber Daniel Im A McStory

Caitlyn Catterfeld Roman Bonanza
Kimberlee Squanda Cocoa
Sheyenne Nelson
Nicole Brock
Allie McNeal

He’s Investors Choice
Our Major Trouble

Jr. Horse Western Pleasure

Angie Bailey One Good Gucci
Tamara Dodge Dunn It This Time
Phyllis Mead An Awesome Asset
Jeremy LaRose Im Not Hot

Jean Hugo On My Account
Jenny Imlay Skips Eternal Magic

Mystery’s Dark Shadow

44
27

25
24

20
14

40
33
21
19
16
12

40
18
16
16
15
13
12
12

39
38

21
15
15
13
13
12

34
34
30
22
13

Western Pleasure 40-54

Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash
Chris Farrar Sheza Fancy Dee
Toni LaRose Jamaica Mea Star
Rebecca Buxman Zips Awesome Affair
Jean Hugo On My Account
Deana Bickel Zippabull Sweetie

Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke

Western Pleasure 20-39

Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister
Tamara Dodge Dunn It This Time
Sarah Knight Pocos Nightwatch
Angie Bailey One Good Gucci
Jamie Waters Blazin Ebony

Lori Latchaw Sweet Talkin Pro

Western Pleasure 14-19
Laura Schurr Dynamic Flashback

Jenny Imlay He's A Sharp Leaguer
Whitley Vogel A Special Mister
Nicole Debolt Ima Just Inspired
Emily Dunton Too Good To Pass

Lahren Bickel
Heather Kopulos

Zipped N Lonsum
Heza Top Buckaroo

Western Pleasure 13 & under
Deven Strait Mr. Explicit
Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina
Caitlyn Catterfeld Roman Bonanza
Kimberlee Squanda Cocoa

Amber Daniel Im A McStory

Nicole Brock He’s Investors Choice
Grooms Walk/Trot

Ken Strait Mr Explicit

Shelly Bailey Continental Comet

Bob Hernandez Mighty Bud Lite

English & Western Riding 20 & over
EZ Skip N Cash

35
23

21
21

16

A1

43
33
31
29
18
16

31

17
15
13
11
11

39
38
25
18
13
12

31
24

28



English & Western Riding 19 & under

Jenny Imlay He's A Sharp Leaguer
Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina

Whitley Vogel A Special Mister
Deven Strait Mr. Explicit

Heather Kopulos
Nicole Debolt

Heza Top Buckaroo
Ima Just Inspired

Reining 19 & under

Lesley Hammontree Timid Katrina
Jenny Imlay He's A Sharp Leaguer
Whitley Vogel A Special Mister

Heather Kopulos
Deven Strait
Nicole Debolt

Heza Top Buckaroo
Mr. Explicit
Ima Just Inspired

Grand Champion Halter Horse:

29
28
19
16
15

31
25
25
13
11

Sue Frank

Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister 15
Tamara Dodge Dunn It This Time 14
Angie Bailey One Good Gucci 14
Jean Hugo On My Account 7
Cindy Van Pelt Zippos Iron 7
Jessica Olcheske Duke Creek Day 4
Sarah Knight Poco’s Nightwatch 3
Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke 3
Reining 20 & over

Sue Frank EZ Skip N Cash 20

Billie Jo Willoughby  Mainly Mister 11

Judy Hanson JM Skip N Slo Poke 10
Jessica Olcheske Duke Creek Day 10
Mary Karl Quad's Dry Smoke 5

Reserve Champion Halter Horse:

Sheza Fancy Dee shown by Chris Farrar

The Champion Headstalls will be awarded to:

JM Skip N Slo Poke shown by Judy Hanson

The Champion Buckles will be awarded to:

Lynne Ash 55 & Over

Sue Frank 40-54

Billie Jo Willoughby 20-39
Whitley Vogel 14-19

Lesley Hammontree 13 & Under

The Reserve Champions are:

Ricky Behm Novice W/T Adult
Kyle Kedzierski Novice W/T Youth
Kim Osburn Novice W/T Horse
Madeline Knight PeeWee

The Reserve Champions are:

Phyllis Mead 55 & Over
Chris Farrar 40-54
Tamara Dodge 20-39
Jenny Imlay 14-19
Deven Strait 13 & Under

The Runners Up are:

Amy Reinhardt Novice W/T Adult
Miranda Kelly Novice W/T Youth
Allison Hudson Novice W/T Horse
Brooke Viele PeeWee

The Runners Up are:

Judy Welsh 55 & Over
Jeanne Hugo 40-54
Sarah Knight 20-39
Heather Kopulos 14-19
Amber Daniel 13 & Under

Karen Kopulos Novice W/T Adult
Amanda Walker Novice W/T Youth
Claire Carroll Novice W/T Horse
Katrina Osburn PeeWee



